GLIDE
DATA SHEET
REV2 / MAY 2026
LL-GLIDE-DS
L I N E A R  /  L E D  B A T T E N  /  F L U O R E S C E N T  R E P L A C E M E N T  /  T R I D O N I C
Glide
4ft LED batten for T5 and T8 fluorescent replacement with efficient output
and practical project options.

Height
60 mm
Ordering Information
LUMINAIRE
OUTPUT
(LM)
COLOUR
TEMP
LUMINAIRE
POWER
(TCW)
LUMINAIRE
EFFICACY
(LLM/TCW)
MODEL
REF.
2925 lm 4000K 22.5 tcW 130 llm/tcW GLIDE.001
3675 lm 4000K 28.5 tcW 129 llm/tcW GLIDE.002
4450 lm 4000K 34.0 tcW 131 llm/tcW GLIDE.003
5200 lm 4000K 40.0 tcW 130 llm/tcW GLIDE.004
Options
CONTROL GEAR
/ECO
EMERGENCY